CHALLENGE DU VETERAN MARNAIS 2018-2019
(classement final).

ler Olivier ANDREONE 947 pts
2éme Thierry PAILLE 941 pts
3eme Jean-Marie GUERIN 926 pts
4eme Guy DAMGE 923 pts
5éme Michel THOMAS 903 pts
5éme Christian FEVRE 903 pts
7éme Bruno PARISY 892 pts
8éme Philippe MIGNON 887 pts
9éeme Guy BOUVY 886 pts
10éme Gérard MARTIN 881 pts
11éme Patrick DROUET 878 pts
12eme Philippe SURELLE 875 pts
13eme Dominique DONZEL 869 pts
14éme Pascal SALA 860 pts
15éme Philippe VAUTHENY 859 pts
16eme Luc DASSENS 855 pts
17eme Denis TOUZANE 848 pts
18eme Alain CHEVALOT 845 pts
19éme Christian GALLOIS 834 pts
20eme Isabelle TOULMONDE 820 pts
21eme Laurent DEGLIAME 809 pts
22eme Patrick MARE 795 pts
23eme Bruno MULLER 790 pts
23eme Christophe TRUCHON 790 pts
25eme Jérome MELL 784 pts
26eme Yves MICHEL 783 pts
27eme Michel LECLAIRE 781 pts

28eme Séverine MARE 780 pts



29eme
30eme
3leme
32eme
33eme
34eme
35eme
36eme
37eme
38eme
39%eme
40eme
41eme
42eme
43eme
44eme
45eme
46eme
47eme
48eme
49eme
50éme
51léme
52eme
53eme
54eme
55eéme
56eme
57eme

57éme

Yvonique BIDEAUX
Gilles HURTE

Gérard PAILLOT
Frédéric DETAILLE
Bruno GOBERT

Isabelle GERMAIN
Stephane VAUCOUX
Michel STEVENIN
Stephane JUMEAUX
Etienne JESSON

Patrick PERIGNON
Stephane ECKSTEIN
Raymond JANISZEWSKI
J-Francois PETIT
Emmanuel MORDILLAT
Didier COUSIN
Christian HIVART
Catherine MULLER
Eric LEGRAND

Olivier STEPHAN

Yves MAYEUX

Denis FLEAUX

Patrice KOBA

Philippe POMPON
J-Francois GUIRAO
Vincent HURTE
Jacques RENAULT
Alain BEAUDON
Michel DENTELLE
Yanneck CABOUILLET

775 pts
771 pts
739 pts
716 pts
708 pts
707 pts
704 pts
693 pts
655 pts
641 pts
626 pts
552 pts
547 pts
533 pts
516 pts
500 pts
346 pts
343 pts
338 pts
292 pts
252 pts
162 pts
159 pts
156 pts
154 pts
148 pts
136 pts
124 pts
0 pt
0 pt



57eme Bruno CHEVRIER 0 pt
57éme Mario COSENTINO 0 pt



